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11 11
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

0 7:10
7:55

1 8:00
8:45

2 8:45
9:30

3 10:00
10:45

4 10:45
11:30

5 12:15
13:00

6 13:00
13:45

7 14:00
14:45

8 14:45
15:30

9 15:30
16:15

1 16:15
17:00

1 17:00
17:45

1)

*11-12 Kun2 Sya

2)

*11 Eng e1 Hae

*11 Eng e2 Ht 201

*11 Eng i Ha 223

3)

*11 Mat i Ak 206

*11 Mat g1 Wz 223

*11 Mat g2 Zet

4)

*11 Rel1 Ra 223

*11 Phil1 Al 206

*11 Phil2 Kr 201

5)

*Spo Ste Th B

*11-12 Mu Pe 169 Mus 

6)

*Phy Bs Phy2

Wz

7)

*11 Geo SC Bin

*11 PGW M Bgt

*11 Wirt WI Hak 201

8)

*11 PGW SC Ya

*11 Ges M Rp 206

*11 Inf WI Wn Com2

9)

*11 Ya

*11 Rp 206

*11 Wn Co
10)

*11 Bin

*11 Bgt 206

*11 Ha 201

11)

*Chor Ms Aula

*Spo We Th B

*11 The1 Hb Aula

3)

*11 Mat i Ak 206

*11 Mat g1 Wz 223

*11 Mat g2 Zet

12)

*11 Deu1 Du 201

*11 Deu2 Nt 223

*11 Deu3 Ueb

13)

*11-12 Sya

*11 S Süd
14)

Deu Ts 206

15)

*Spo Göt Th B

16)

*11-12 Kun1 Sr Kunst 1

*11 Geo 2 Wr 206

7)

*11 Geo SC Bin

*11 PGW M Bgt

*11 Wirt WI Hak 201

8)

*11 PGW SC Ya

*11 Ges M Rp 206

*11 Inf WI Wn Com2

17)

*EngF ?

*11 Bio 4 Mi Go Bio2

*11 Che 2 Ri Che1

18)

*Spo Göt Th B

19)

*11 Bio 4 Mi Go Bio2

*11 Bio 2 Za Bio1

12)

*11 Deu1 Du 201

*11 Deu2 Nt 223

*11 Deu3 Ueb

2)

*11 Eng e1 Hae

*11 Eng e2 Ht 201

*11 Eng i Ha 223

20)

*11 The1 Hb Aula
*Spo Ts Th B
*11-12 The2 Sya
*11 Spa Süd

21)

*MatF Koch 205

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche Studt Text Ba
1) Sya, 11-12 Kun2 12, 11 1-45

Rp, 12 Che4 Mo,  Che2 12
Ya, 12 Bio4 Mo,  Bio2 12

2) Hae, 11 Eng e1, 11 1-45
Ht, 11 Eng e2,  201 11
Ha, 11 Eng i,  223 11

3) Ak, 11 Mat i,  206 11 1-45

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche Studt Text Ba
Wz, 11 Mat g1,  223 11
Zet, 11 Mat g2 11

4) Ra, 11 Rel1,  223 11 1-45
Al, 11 Phil1,  206 11
Kr, 11 Phil2,  201 11

5) Ste, Spo,  Th B 12, 11 1-45
Pe, 11-12 Mus,  169 Mus 2 12, 11
Nt, 12 The3,  Aula 12

Fächer
Name Lang..
11 Bio 2 Biolo..
11 Bio 4 Mi Biolo..
11 Che 2 Che..
11 Deu1 Deut..
11 Deu2 Deut..

Name Lang..
11 Deu3 Deut..
11 Eng e1 Engli..
11 Eng e2 Engli..
11 Eng i 11 E..
11 Geo 2 Geo..
11 Geo SC Geo ..
11 Ges M Ge ..


